DVM-3000 Ser ies
1 Ch. 12 Bit Video, 2 Bi-dir Audio
& 8 Bi-dir Data Fiber Optic
Multiplexer for
Surveillance and Transportation
• Exceeds RS-250C Short-haul and Broadcast Video
specifications.
• 12 Bit Video with a Signal to Noise ratio greater than 75 dB and

Triple Rack-mount Kit for 3 modules (Part number -RMT): 7” L x 19” W x 1 ¾” H
UTIL-200-DVM 10 Slot Tray 13 ¾” L x 19” W x 3 ½” H
ORDERING INFORMATION:
  Fiber Optics, Surveillance & Transportation Video, Voice and Data Multiplexers, Stand-alone, Multimode: (SIN 58-6)
DVM-3000-FTX-38-ST Standalone, 12 bit Video Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs, with up to 8 optional bi-directional Data Channels, Supports RS-232, RS-422
and RS-485 jumper selectable, with 1310nm Multimode Laser 0 dBm and 850nm PIN with FC or ST connector, Sensitivity -24 dBm.  Wall-mount 110 or 220VAC
power supply included. Specify –ST or –FC for connector type (May require -DVMAUDIO30, -4DATA, -8DATA, -VOICE, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
DVM-3000-FRX-83-ST Standalone, 12 bit Video, Fiber Optic Receiver; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs, with up to 8 optional bi-directional Data Channels, Supports RS-232, RS-422
and RS-485 jumper selectable, 850nm Multimode Laser 0 dBm and 1310nm PIN with FC or ST connectors, Sensitivity -24 dBm.  Wall-mount 110 or 220VAC power
supply included.  Specify –ST or –FC for connector type (May require -DVMAUDIO30, -4DATA, -8DATA, -VOICE, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
  Fiber Optics, Surveillance & Transportation Video, Voice and Data Multiplexers, Modular, Multimode: (SIN 58-6)
DVM-3000-FTX-MOD-38-ST Modular, 12 bit Video Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs, with up to 8 optional bi-directional Data Channels, Supports RS-232, RS-422 and
RS-485 jumper selectable, with 1310nm Multimode Laser 0 dBm and 850nm PIN with FC or ST connector, Sensitivity -24 dBm.  For UTIL-200-DVM-2RU-AC Tray.
Specify –ST or –FC for connector type  (May require -DVMAUDIO30, -4DATA, -8DATA, -VOICE)
DVM-3000-FRX-MOD-83-ST Modular, 12 bit Video, Fiber Optic Receiver; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs, with up to 8 optional bi-directional Data Channels, Supports RS-232, RS-422 and
RS-485 jumper selectable, 850nm Multimode Laser 0 dBm and 1310nm PIN with FC or ST connectors, Sensitivity -24 dBm.  For UTIL-200-DVM-2RU-AC Tray.
Specify –ST or –FC for connector type (May require -DVMAUDIO30, -4DATA, -8DATA, -VOICE, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
  Fiber Optics, Surveillance & Transportation Video, Voice and Data Multiplexers, Stand-alone, Singlemode: (SIN 58-6)
DVM-3000-FTX-35-ST Standalone, 12 bit Video Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs, with up to 8 optional bi-directional Data Channels, Supports RS-232, RS-
422 and RS-485 jumper selectable, with 1310nm Single-mode Laser 0 dBm and 1550nm PIN with FC or ST connector, Sensitivity -24 dBm.  Wall-mount 110 or
220VAC power supply included. Specify –ST or –FC for connector type (May require -DVMAUDIO30, -4DATA, -8DATA, -VOICE, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
DVM-3000-FRX-53-ST Standalone, 12 bit Video, Fiber Optic Receiver; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs, with up to 8 optional bi-directional Data Channels, Supports RS-232, RS-
422 and RS-485 jumper selectable, 1550nm Singlemode Laser 0 dBm and 1310nm PIN with FC or ST connectors, Sensitivity -24 dBm.  Wall-mount 110 or 220VAC